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Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; DMx: Max. marks; P:
Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B
(optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks.

Sl.No. Rank Reg.No. Name Cat. DM DMX ES Ov.Sc. OQ/Rem.

GM

1 9 27 NANDA KUMAR R GM 807 1000 15 55.4

2 10 86 ANITHA M GM 826 1000 14 55.3

3 11 24 SUNIL B IIIB 885 1000 11 55.3

4 12 113 DAKSHAYANI G L GM 821 1000 14 55.0

5 13 93 KAVYA G K IIIA 740 1000 18 55.0

6 14 46 SMITHA H D IIIB 831 1000 13 54.5

7 15 108 VIDYA K O GM 711 1000 19 54.5

8 16 119 GANAVI B M GM 818 1000 13 53.9

9 17 3 MAHADEVA SWAMY IIIB 702 1000 18 53.1

10 18 89 GAGANA M R IIIA 572 1000 24 52.6

11 19 67 RAMYA B M GM 699 1000 17 51.9

12 20 116 RAJESHWARI A M IIIB 776 1000 13 51.8

13 21 29 NAVEENA C IIIB 744 1000 14 51.2

14 22 75 DECHAMMA K S GM 754 1000 13 50.7

15 23 19 SHARANAPPA IIA 751 1000 13 50.5

16 24 82 SHOBHASHREE K P IIIB 750 1000 13 50.5

17 25 65 SOWMYA J IIA 690 1000 16 50.5

18 26 21 DIVYASHREE IIA 734 1000 13 49.7

19 27 50 ASHWINI Y H GM 745 1000 12 49.3

20 28 110 VANDANA H D IIIA 663 1000 16 49.1

21 29 59 SINDHU R GM 701 1000 14 49.0

22 30 1 POOJA B R IIA 774 1000 10 48.7

23 31 122 STEPHANIE MARY D'VAZ IIIB 640 1000 16 48.0

24 32 101 VARSHA R GM 591 1000 18 47.5



25 33 79 MANJUNATHA N GM 607 1000 17 47.3

26 34 121 VANUJA M B GM 641 1000 15 47.0

27 35 81 RANJITHA M C GM 671 1000 13 46.5

28 36 78 SANGEETHA M GM 668 1000 13 46.4

29 37 5 SANGEETHA G R IIA 702 1000 11 46.1

30 38 71 SOWMYA B M GM 731 1000 9 45.5

31 39 15 PUNITH KUMAR B T ST 750 1000 8 45.5

32 40 87 SRINIVASA S GM 668 1000 12 45.4

33 41 13 RADHIKA S IIIA 614 1000 14 44.7

34 42 30 DARSHAN N S GM 575 1000 15 43.8

35 43 16 CHETHAN KUMAR H P GM 595 1000 14 43.8

36 44 97 RANJITHA L IIIA 526 1000 17 43.3

37 45 51 ABHISHEK T G GM 582 1000 14 43.1

38 46 36 SHILPHA T S GM 581 1000 14 43.0

39 47 6 ASHA A GM 555 1000 15 42.8

40 48 77 RECHANNA GM 693 1000 11 42.6

41 49 40 KAVITHA H S IIIB 610 1000 11 41.5

42 50 126 MONIKA M P GM 485 1000 16 40.3

43 51 7 MANASA B S IIA 599 1000 10 40.0

44 52 100 PRASHASTHI V SUVRNA IIA 514 1000 14 39.7

45 53 8 MENAKA C V GM 600 1000 9 39.0

46 54 38 SANTHOSH H V GM 529 1000 12 38.5

47 55 18 THEJASWINI L R IIIA 627 1000 7 38.4

48 56 2 CHAITHRA P IIA 598 1000 11 37.9

49 57 88 JAYANTH KUMAR D B IIIB 516 1000 12 37.8

50 58 57 MOHAN KUMAR G IIA 535 1000 10 36.8

51 59 23 PRUTHVI S IIIB 534 1000 10 36.7

52 60 55 SHRUTHI B J GM 550 1000 9 36.5

53 61 25 RAMYA G B SC 455 1000 13 35.8

54 62 63 YOGITHA N IIA 467 1000 12 35.4

55 63 84 POOJA B S IIIB 543 1000 8 35.1

56 64 69 MAHESH K S IIIB 492 1000 12 35.1

57 65 60 SHRUTHI K S IIIA 490 1000 10 33.0

58 66 14 MADHUSUDHAN G R ST 467 1000 12 32.4

59 67 103 MANJULA B ST 470 1000 9 31.0



SC

-- NIL --

ST

1 66 14 MADHUSUDHAN G R ST 467 1000 12 32.4

2 67 103 MANJULA B ST 470 1000 9 31.0

I

IIA

1 30 1 POOJA B R IIA 774 1000 10 48.7

2 37 5 SANGEETHA G R IIA 702 1000 11 46.1

3 51 7 MANASA B S IIA 599 1000 10 40.0

4 52 100 PRASHASTHI V SUVRNA IIA 514 1000 14 39.7

5 56 2 CHAITHRA P IIA 598 1000 11 37.9

6 58 57 MOHAN KUMAR G IIA 535 1000 10 36.8

7 62 63 YOGITHA N IIA 467 1000 12 35.4

IIB

IIIA

1 18 89 GAGANA M R IIIA 572 1000 24 52.6

2 28 110 VANDANA H D IIIA 663 1000 16 49.1

3 41 13 RADHIKA S IIIA 614 1000 14 44.7

4 44 97 RANJITHA L IIIA 526 1000 17 43.3

5 55 18 THEJASWINI L R IIIA 627 1000 7 38.4

6 65 60 SHRUTHI K S IIIA 490 1000 10 33.0

IIIB

1 14 46 SMITHA H D IIIB 831 1000 13 54.5

2 17 3 MAHADEVA SWAMY IIIB 702 1000 18 53.1

3 20 116 RAJESHWARI A M IIIB 776 1000 13 51.8

4 21 29 NAVEENA C IIIB 744 1000 14 51.2

5 24 82 SHOBHASHREE K P IIIB 750 1000 13 50.5

6 31 122 STEPHANIE MARY D'VAZ IIIB 640 1000 16 48.0

7 49 40 KAVITHA H S IIIB 610 1000 11 41.5

8 57 88 JAYANTH KUMAR D B IIIB 516 1000 12 37.8

9 59 23 PRUTHVI S IIIB 534 1000 10 36.7

10 63 84 POOJA B S IIIB 543 1000 8 35.1

11 64 69 MAHESH K S IIIB 492 1000 12 35.1

OU



1 2 92 BADAMMANAVARA
SAVITHRI GM 658 800 19 60.1

2 3 91 SANGEETHA S GM 691 800 15 58.2

3 4 95 LAKSHMIKANTHAIAH S
G GM 675 800 16 58.2

4 5 41 SOUNDARYA H V GM 643 800 13 53.2

5 6 53 SHWETHA M GM 616 800 14 52.5

6 7 37 SANJAY S HEGADE GM 520 800 18 50.5

7 8 56 ARUN KUMAR GOWDA H
K GM 870 1200 12 48.3

8 9 124 VIBHA VISHWANATH GM 848 1200 10 45.3

9 10 43 SHRUTHI T R GM 475 800 16 44.2

10 11 123 UMA B H GM 481 800 12 42.1

11 12 39 LIKITHA H B GM 447 800 15 41.4

12 13 83 KAVYA P R GM 412 800 7 32.8


